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U-BLOX     GPS/Glonass, GSM, UMTS/HSPA/CDMA/LTE modules, antennas www.u-blox.com
SIMCOM    GSM, UMTS modules     www.sim.com
AMBER WIRELESS   RF ISM, Bluetooth, ZigBee modules and transceivers  www.amber-wireless.de
STOLLMANN   OEM modules: Bluetooth, ISDN    www.stollmann.de
AEGID     RFID systems and transponders     www.aegid.de
MAXTENA   GPS, Glonass, Iridium antennas    www.maxtena.com
AAEON     industrial computers and panels    www.aaeon.com
ASROCK    mini-ITX industrial boards     www.asrock.com
NEXCOM    industrial computers and panels    www.nexcom.com
IIYAMA    Large Format Displays     www.iiyama.com
MEDER     reed switches, sensors and relays    www.meder.com
GLOBAL CONNECTOR TECHNOLOGY SIM-Holders, memory card connectors, USB connectors  www.globalconnectortechnology.com
FISCHER CONNECTORS  military, medical and industrial connectors   www.fi scherconnectors.com
JST     signal connectors       www.jst.de
LEAR     automoti ve and white goods connectors    www.lear.com
MEDIKABEL   UL/CSA/DIN certi fi ed, customized industrial cables   www.medikabel.de
METZ CONNECT   terminal block connectors - screw, spring and pins   www.metz-connect.com
MECAL    machines and systems for wire crimping    www.mecal.com
WEZAG    Hand tools for crimping, pneumati c presses   www.wezag.de
EPSON    crystals, oscillators, fi lters and sensors    www.epsontoyocom.co.jp
ALPS ELECTRIC   switches, encoders, potenti ometers and printers   www.alps.com
FISCHER ELEKTRONIK  heatsinks, connectors, 19’’ and case technology   www.fi scherelektronik.de
BRIGHTEK   Power, THT and chip LEDs and LED modules   www.brightekeurope.com
SEOUL SEMICONDUCTOR   LEDs - power, full color, 230AC      www.seoulsemicon.com
STANLEY ELECTRIC   LEDs, LED modules      www.stanley-components.com
VISHAY     passive components and semiconductors    www.vishay.com
TAIWAN SEMICONDUCTOR   semiconductor devices     www.taiwansemi.com
ISOCOM    optocouplers, optoswitches     www.isocom.com

Currently the Microdis Group employs over 100 people, with a large number of electronic engineers, mostly involved in sales and marketi ng. 
   As a company with an extensive experience in the distributi on of electronic components, and a logisti cs center in Germany for many 
years, we are able to off er almost any product from a wide variety of electronic components. We off er also the producti on of cable harnesses 
and programming of crystal oscillators for a customised frequency. Cooperati on with a catalogue distributor provides fast deliveries (2 days)                   
of a wide range of catalogue products.

We have certi fi cates of quality management DIN EN ISO 9001:2008 for the distributi on of electronic components.

TOOLS
FOR CRIMPING
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Tools for the professional 

repair of antenna cables

With the new WEZAG FAKRA tool system, 

precise repairs of antenna cables can be 

made. The expensive exchange of the 

complete cable harness is no longer nec-

essary. It is being replaced by the new 

repair system. Repairs of antenna cables 

can thus be made in a quick and cost-

efficient way.

The tool system is built, such that, for each 

type of cable, two tool heads are available 

(stripping and crimping). With the strip-

ping tool head, the cable is precisely 

stripped in 3 steps (outer jacket, shielding 

and dielectric) to the specific contact 

length. With the crimping tool head, 

equipped with a flap locator and linear 

working system, the contact is crimped in 

a gastight way on the conductor. The 

shielding and the contact are tightly con-

nected with a hexagonal crimp.

The FAKRA tooling system offers a reliable 

and professional production and repair of 

FAKRA antenna cables.
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Specifications:

• Tool with precise radial closing 

motion

• Exchangeable crimp die sets 

(please see following chart –
also applicable in our 
CS 30 STRATO Crimp System!)

• Precision due to special profile 

geometry

• with device for mounting the cut-
ting and stripping system Clip & 
Strip

• Releasable ratchet ensures the 

complete crimp process

• Ergonomic soft-handles with slip-

off protection

• Low handle force thanks to an 

optimal force transmission

 • Tool with patented crimp set fix-

turing for the secure positioning 

and application in the tool

• Completely made of high-

tempered special steel, specific 

stressed parts are specially heat 

treated
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Specifications:
• High strength special steel 

• Locking lever 

• Functional parts especially 
heat-treated

• Very good force transmission

• Double step 

• Step-wise and burr-free cutting 

• Release possibility in every 
cutting position

• Solid tool design with 
strengthened and stable tooth 
geometry  

• Ergonomically designed handles 

with special non slip-off grip-

material!

• Special insulation for 1000 V 

application available

• Not usable for steel wire armourd 
cable (EHS)!

Series SH cable cutter

The different variations of the series SH 

are applicable to different materials, 

cross sections and dimensions.
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Exact stripping with the new 

SCORA 2
Part No.: 0120-60058

The new blade design of SCORA 2 enables 

an exact cutting of the insulation of each 

stranded and solid wire with insulation of 

0.03 to 6.0 mm², AWG 30-10.

The ideal tool for every tool case!

Specifications:

• Stripping and cutting of stranded and 

solid wire with PVC insulation of 0,03 to 

6,0 mm² / AWG 30-10

• Adjustable stripping length of 

3 - 16 mm

• Stripping and cutting of multiple 

stranded wires, 4-6-8 pos. telephone 

and data transmission cable

• Light in weight and easy mechanical 

action

• Automatic adjustment for every cross 

section between 0,03 - 6,0 mm²

• Adjustment facility for varying 

thicknesses of insulation

• Fatigue-free working due to ergonomic 

design

• No damage and no fanning-out of the 

conductors

• Material: Glass-fiber reinforced 

polyamide

Extraction tools

Special tools to extract contacts from their 

housing.
• High extraction precision due to precise 

pin design

• Stressed parts made of tempered steel

• Ergonomically designed handle which 

allows all necessary movements for 

extracting the contacts even in difficult 

places 

• Easily exchangeable pins protect the 

resources in cases of wearout

 • Tools and pins are fully recycable
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Service tool kits

Complete product solutions based on 

customer needs increase the flexible and 

effective use of the tools. 

In many application areas there are needs 

for special tool solutions, which are 

reliable in their application, extensive in 

their features and which can be expanded 

for future use. 

Our tool kit and case system meets these 

requirements. We can offer innovative 

solutions which are either universal or 

adaptable to the customer needs or to the 

respective application. 

Give us a try, we will be glad to assist you!

Professional 

service tool kit CSV 10

The universal applicable tool system CSV 

10 is based on our Head-Change-System 

CS Vario. The basic tool is complemented 

by mounting a ready adjusted tool head. 

No additional tools are necessary to 

exchange the tool heads, since they are 

mounted with integrated locking pins.

The small and handy construction of this 

tool allows an application in the smallest 

spaces. With low handle forces and 

minimal handle opening, 

it offers good, comfortable operation.

The application range includes all known 

crimp versions up to LWL and FFC 

processing technology.

The tool cases can contain one or several 

basic tools and different tool heads. It is 

also possible to order complete tool kit 

systems which include contact and 

cabling material needed for service 

applications.
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Battery crimping tool CS 150

The crimping tool CS 150 is intended for 

the application of loose piece contacts in 

small and medium size quantities. 

Developed for the professional 

application a large range of connectors 

can be crimped in the tool heads of the 

WEZAG CSV 10 system and also with the 

crimp dies of the CS 30 series which can 

be mounted on the CS 150 basic tool with 

different adapters. 

Specifications:

• Basic tool for mounting the parallel 

operating, exchangeable tool heads of 

the CSV 10 system with adapter

• Basic tool for mounting the parallel 

operating crimp dies of the CS 30 

STRATO series with basic tool head 

• Quick and easy exchange of the tool 

CSE 30

heads

• Crimp Force 15 kN

• Basic tool with automatic return
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Series CS 200/210

Specifications:

• Highest precision thanks to parallel 

action technology of tool heads

• Easy and quick exchange of the tool 

heads without adjustments

• Activation with safety foot pedal

• Contact-feeding can be activated 

separately (CS 210)

• Integrated cycle counter

• Adjustable double step 

(First step adjustable)

• Optional adapter for larger contact reels

• CS 210 with additional automatic 

feeding unit for contacts on reels

• Safety switch with set-up function

Electrical crimping unit

Pressing machines for tool heads of 

different style with and without feeding 

unit.

The electrically driven table crimping 

machines of the CS 200 and 210 series 

work with the linear crimping technique. 

A multiplicity of possibilities is ensured by 

the extensive range of tool heads and the 

fast exchangeability of the crimping 

heads. This method allows application of 

single contacts and contacts on reel.

The machines comprise an electrical drive 

unit, a fast-change clamp for the tool 

heads and, in the CS 210, an 

automatic feed for contacts on reel.

Developed for the professional 

application a large range of connectors 

can be crimped in the tool heads of the 

WEZAG CSV 10 system and also with the 

crimp dies of the CS 30 series which can 

be mounted with different adapters. 

35www.microdis.net



36 www.microdis.net



37www.microdis.net



38



Pneumatic crimping unit 

CP 600

The pneumatic crimp system CP 600 is 

intended for the serial application of loose 

piece contacts as well as also in the 

construction of electric control panels. 

Precise and consistent connections are 

accomplished with the pneumatic 

operated unit and the ratchet release 

ensures a complete closure of the tool. 

The handy form of the unit as well as the 

low weight allows for an easy handling 

even during continuous use. This unit can 

also be used as a stationary table unit 

with the available foot pedal. The tool 

head can  be rotated 360° and aligns itself 

to the requested working position and 

thus offers optimal handling. 

An extensive range of exchangeable tool 

heads is available for almost every 

application. The tool head systems can be 

exchanged without additional tools. For 

further information please look at the 

pages of our systems CSV 10 as well as CS 

30 STRATO. 

We will also be pleased to find a solution 

for your special application needs – 

please contact us. 

Specifications:

• Consistent crimps with precise closure

• Integrated, releasable ratchet to ensure 

a complete crimp
• Exchangeable tool head system 

incorporating radial and parallel 

operating technology
• High crimp performance due to special 

profile geometries

• Optional foot pedal available

Zulässiger Druckbereich

Pression autorisée
Allowed Pressure

Luftverbrauch pro Zyklus bei 6 bar

Consommation d'air par cycle de 6 bar
Air consumption per cycle at 87 psi

Taktzeit

Durée du cycle
Cycle Time

Abmessungen

Dimensions 
Dimensions

Technische Daten:

Données techniques:
Technical data:

6-8 bar

6-8 bar
87-116 psi

0,72 l

0,72 l
44 cu. in. 

max. 1 sec, je nach eingestelltem Druck

1 sec. max. selon la pression choisie
max. 1 sec. depending on selected pressure

Länge: 280 mm
Durchmesser: 65 mm
Gewicht :1,5 kg

Longueur : 280 mm
Diamètre : 65 mm
Poids : 1,5 kg

Length:11,02 inch
Diameter :2,56 inch
Weight:3,30 lbs

Werkzeug und Zubehör

Outil et Accessoires
Tool and Accessories

CP 600

Tischhalterung, komplett

Support de table, complet

Table mounting unit, complete

Betätigungseinheit (mit Fußschalter)

Dispositif d'actionnement (interrupteur à pied)

Actuator unit with foot pedal 

Bestell-Nr.

Référence
Part No.

CP 600 / CSV 10 – Adapter

CP 600 / CSV 10 – Adaptateur

CP 600 / CSV 10 – Adapter

0550-02000

1550-02081

1550-02016

1388-48001
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CRIMP MACHINES UP 14 / UP 14 BA / UP 14 Z

Due to its exceptional price/performance ratio, the UP 14 pneumatic 
crimp machine series with radial closing mechanism is the ideal starter 
model for the mechanical processing of loose contacts. With a crimp 
force of around 1.4 tons, these ergonomic machines are able to pro-
cess most small electrical contacts without any problem:

+  Insulated compression cable lugs, 
0.25 to 6 mm²

+  Non-insulated cable lugs and 
crimp cable lugs, 0.5 to 16 mm² 

+  Insulated and non-insulated 
wire-end ferrules, 0.14 to 50 mm²

+  Turned contacts, 0.14 to 16 mm² 
+  Non-insulated FASTON connectors,

0.14 to 6 mm²
+  Non-insulated cable lugs and 

connectors, 1.0 to 6.0 mm²
+  Customer-specific applications

Anwendungsbeispiele
Application examples

The special UP 14 BA machine version is equipped with a 
hand lever for opening and closing the crimp insert (in order 
to position the contact precisely), whilst the UP 14 Z has a 
sequence control system (for further ensuring the process 
quality).

Nahaufnahme Crimpbereich
Close-up Crimping area

FEATURES

+  Compact and robust 

+  Strong price performance ratio 

+  WEZAG die sets for more than 10.000 applications 
available (see page 12)

+  Dimensions: 300 x 125 x 260 mm

+  Weight: 13 kg

+  All versions according to EU-Guideline 2011/65/EU 
(ROHS 2) and are CE-compliant

Pneumatische Universalmaschine
Pneumatic universal machine
Machine pneumatique universelle
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UP60 

WDT Article-No. 0481-03000

The pneumatic universal machine with 

more power and a handy quick-exchange 

system!

Due to its controlled back stroke, this 

machine guarantees short cycle times 

with reduced energy consumption. With 

its modern and ergonomic design, the 

UP60 is suited for long-term use. A multi-

tude of application possibilities is avail-

able. With the new quick exchange sys-

tem for the adapters, the most diverse 

applications can quickly be implemented. 

To avoid failures while using the machine, 

it is equipped with a LED illumination of 

the working area. 

Furthermore, this model is equipped with 

a sequence control system as well as an 

electronic work piece counter.

Technische Daten:

Données techniques:
Technical data:

Grundausrüstung

Equipement de base
Basic Equipment

Elektronischer Stückzähler

Compteur de pièces électronique
Electronic piece counter

Crimpkraft: 75 kN bei 6 bar

Force de sertissage: 7,5 kN à 6 bar
Crimp force: 75 kN at 6 bar

Pneumatisches Fußpedal

Commande à pied pneumatique
Pneumatic foot pedal

Anschlussschläuche

Tuyaux d’air comprimé
Air hoses

Betriebsdruck max. 6 bar / 87 Psi

Pression d'air max. 6 bar / 87 Psi 
Air pressure max. 6 bar / 87 Psi

Luftverbrauch bei 10mm Hub: 17,1l

Consommation d’air en cas dún course de 10mm: 17,1l
Air Consumption at a stroke of 10mm: 17,1l

Werkzeug-Set 

Set d'outils
Tool kit 

Luftverbrauch bei 32mm Hub: 55l

Consommation d’air en cas dún course de 32mm: 55l
Air Consumption at a stroke of 32mm: 55l

Adapter:

Adapteur:
Adapter:

Bestell-Nr.

Référence:
Part No.

Anwendung

Application
Application

GAP-WEZAG

zur Aufnahme der WEZAG CK 100/CS 30 Crimpeinsatz-Sets 

pour des matrices de sertissage interchangeables WEZAG CK 100/CS 30
for mounting the WEZAG CK 100/CS 30 crimping die sets1480-88060

GAP-WDT

U-Die Adapter

EHC 10 Adapter

zur Aufnahme der WDT Crimpeinsatz-Sets

pour des matrices de sertissage interchangeables WDT
for mounting the WDT crimping die sets

zur Aufnahme von Halbschaleneinsätzen

pour des matrices interchangeables demi-coques
for mounting half-shell die sets
                                                       

for mounting:
hexagonal dies acc. to DIN 48083 or similar DIN
round crimping die sets to round CU and AL sector cables
crimping die sets for H-tab terminals
crimping die sets for cable lugs acc. to DIN 46234
crimping die sets for the application of claw terminals
crimping die sets for the application of wire end ferrules

1480-88063

1480-88012

1480-88020

Öffnungsmaß: Hub min. 10mm, Hub max. 32mm

Dimension d’ouverture: course min. 10mm, course max. 32mm
Opening Dimension: stroke min. 10mm, stroke max. 32mm

Lärmpegel: 69 dB(A)

Niveau sonore: 69 dB(A)
Noise level: 69 dB(A)

Abmessungen: 540x260x515mm

Dimensions: 540x260x515mm
Dimensions: 540x260x515mm

Gewicht: ca. 60kg

Poids: ca. 60kg
Weight: approx. 60kg

zur Aufnahme der Doppel W Crimpeinsätze 6-120mm² nach DIN 48083

pour des matrices de sertissage de double W 6-120mm² conforme à DIN 48083
for mounting the double W crimping dies 6-120mm² acc. to DIN 480831480-88011Heavy Duty Adapter
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CRIMP MACHINES UP 65 / UP 66

The compact UP 65 is designed with- 
out compromise and includes a newly 
developed, integrated hydraulic unit.  
It saves space, is quiet and can be in-
stalled easily. The hydraulic machines 
UP 65 and UP 66 have advantages in  
many areas when compared to stand-
ard eccentric presses (space require-
ments, quietness, user-friendliness, 
accuracy, flexibility, fitting time and 
others).

Thanks to the integrated hydraulic 
unit and operation with conventional 
220 V/240 V power (110 V/120 V), the 
UP 65 can be used anywhere and at 
any time as a universal plug-and-play 
solution.

With the high crimp force of 150 kN 
the hydraulic WDT crimp machines 
are optimally prepared for growing  
requirements – such as large cross- 
sections up to 400 mm² on battery 
cables for electric and hybrid vehicles. 

The working cycle can be adjusted with the adjustable return 
height. The time and energy is reduced and a cost-effective 
operation is possible. 

The basic data and operating data are protected by a key switch 
and allow the process to be tailored optimally to the respective 
application before being saved. 

FEATURES

+  Highest crimp power for big applications (for 
example Battery cable)

+  Compact design and low set-up times 

+  Quick and tool free change of the adapter

+  Dimensions: 558 x 238 x 588 mm (UP 65)/
290 x 220 x 510 mm (UP 66)

+  Weight: 160 kg (UP 65)/165 kg (UP 66)

+  All versions according to EU-Guideline 2011/65/EU 
(ROHS 2) and are CE-compliant

Crimpmaschine UP 66
Crimp Machine UP 66

Beispiel für kundenspezifische Sonderanwendung
Example for special customer application
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STANDARD ADAPTER AND DIE SET SYSTEMS

Many more adapters and die sets for almost all lose piece applications available. 
We do customized developments according to your specifications!
WDT machines are highly flexible! Contact us for your perfect application.

WDT Adapter for smaller cross sections on UP 35 / SSC and UP 60
Dies: RP 0560, GK 7450S, I0560 and many more

CSV 10 Adapter for smaller cross sections on UP 35
WEZAG tool heads: CSV 10-D-Sub, CSV 10-Universal and many more

U-Die Adapter for bigger cross sections on UP 60 and UP 65 / 66
Round Die Sets: Hex (non-insulated terminals 10 - 400 mm²) and 
Pin (copper tube terminals 10 - 150 mm²)

EHC10 Adapter for bigger cross sections on UP 60 und UP 65 / 66
EHC10 Die Sets: Hex (non-insulated terminals 10 - 185 mm²), Pin 
(copper tube terminals, 10 - 95 mm²), W (non-insulated terminals 
16 - 70 mm²), MT (wire end ferrules, 16 - 95 mm²), KKS (claw terminals, 
0.5 - 35 mm²)

WEZAG Adapter for smaller cross sections on UP 14 (included),  
UP 35 / SSC and UP 60
Dies: Set 44, Set 66 (D), Set AE21 and additionally more than 10.000 
applications
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SSC-2FP 

Swiss Safety Crimp Machine

WDT Article-No. 0480-86000

Maximum ease of use with optimum 

safety was the challenge when newly 

developing this pneumatic crimp 

machine for loose contacts.

Based on the proven WDT Machine FMP-

20, the Swiss Safety Crimp Maschine was 

created with the newly developed and 

patent protected safety mechanism. By 

means of a fitted safety valve, crimping is 

not released where the size of the 

opening between the impact surfaces of 

the dies exceeds 5.9 mm. 

Consequently, there is no need to specify 

any safety covers to protect the operator.

Productivity is additionally increased and 

operation is further simplified through 

the use of the safety double foot pedal. 

With this trailblazing development, the 

hands remain free to insert the contacts 

and conductors. 
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Since 1987 the designated target of MEDI - Kabelhandels GmbH is to provide customers with cables and wires at highest
quality level. The companys’ aim is to provide solutions for all requirements, with business- and technical advice as well as
training from development to serial production.

With partners worldwide, MEDI-Kabel can satisfy customers’ needs and requirements with competence and effectiveness.
Therefore the manufacturer is capable of offering a wide range of products in wide temperature-ranges, mechanical and
electrical requirements as well as different approvals (VDE, HAR, UL, CSA, MIL etc.).

A modern high-level rack with 1500 pallets capacity and more than 5000 cable- and wire types available enables MEDI-Kabel
to cover most of customers’ requirements in short time, even special customized cables with small minimum order quantities.

49

Optical cables

Single wires 

UL/CSA Single wires 

Flat cables

Multicore cables 

UL/CSA Multicore cables 

Special cables

Coax cables

Tubes

MEDI-Kabels standard portfolio consists of:

•    Switchgear wires and multi core cables:

   •      Insulation:
           • PVC
           • PE
           • TPE
           • Silicone
           • Temperature range:  -200 up to 1200° C
           • Halogen-free
           • Flame resistant
           • Pb-free
   •      Approvals and DIN-Standards:
           • VDE
           • HAR
           • UL
           • CSA
           • MIL
•     Flat- and round- cables, twin cables:
       • All possible rasts
       • Single - and multi - colour
       • Solid or stranded
       • Shielded
       • UL - approvals
       • CSA - approvals
•    Data- and telecommunication- cables:
       • Optical - accessories
       • Optical fibres
       • Halogen- free cables
       • Single- & multi- core
       • With/without UL-Approvals
•    Data- and Signal- cables , power cords/cables:
       • Shielded
       • Unshielded
        •    Insulation:
               • PVC
               • PE
               • PUR
               • Silicone
               • Teflon
        •    Approvals:
               • UL
               • CSA
               • MIL
               • VDE
•    Accessories:
       • Spiral lines
       • Shrink tubes
       • Insulation tubes
       • Cable protection systems

MEDI-Kabel offers also a design service of
customized cables, starting with 500m.  

www.microdis.net
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may be coupled with TT, P107C, P40, P80, P120

20 - 25 mm  or 32 - 3 AWG wire section

may be coupled with P80, P120, P200

225 - 100 mm  or 3 - 4/0 AWG wire section

EVOLUTION
EVS/EVF

ASIAN STYLE
RSJ/RFJ

RESTYLING
MRS/MRF

PNEUMATIC
MRSP/MRFP

MAGNUM
LMP/FMP

TWO POST
MSES

TWO POST
MSEP

TWO POST
MSC

1,5 TONS 2 TONS   4 TONS          8 TONS 12 TONS 25 TONS

P200P120P080P040P107CTT
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Accessories
Strippers
Sc11 – wire stripping unit designed to be 
integrated with press and applicator to 
make one complete stripping-crimping 
station. It strips and crimps wires with 
cross sections 0.035 - 3 mm²  in one 
smooth operation. 
SC12 – wire stripping unit designed for 
wire cross sections 0.035 - 6 mm² and 
intended for integration with press and 
applicator.
Sc19 – wire stripping unit able to work 
with end-feed but also with side-feed 
aplicator . Suitable for cross sections 
0.035 - 2.5mm². SC19 unit works without 
sliding mechanism, stripping and 
crimping is done inside of crimping area. 
Also to be integrated with press and 
applicator.

Other
TT1100 Crimp force analyser -  The TT 
1000 Crimp Force Analyser is an on-line 
quality control system that analyses 
crimping  force and identifies faulty 
crimps. It's easy and quick to set up and 
intuitive to use. Together with Mecal 
presses it provides the most cost 
effective solution on the market for 
quality monitored wire  termination.

SMST Crimp Pull Tester - device aimed for 
pull force tests.

Equipment
PSCM107 – fully programmable wire 
stripping and crimping station, suitable 
for crimping with side-feed or end-feed 
terminals. Wires with cross section 0,05 - 
6 mm² can be trimmed, stripped, 
crimped and cut off if faulty. Device 
works with Western or Asian style 
applicators, with crimping height 115 - 
190mm and stroke 25 - 50mm. No 
mechanical adjustments are required, all 
setting are is easily done via Touch 
Screen which also alows to store 100 
different task presets. PSCM107 provides 
the highest flexibility and best 
performance on the market. It 
incorporates all state of the art features 
to assure the highest quality crimping on 
a wide range of applications. 

SC11
Stripper-Crimper

SC12
Stripper-Crimper

SC19
Stripper

TT1000
Crimp Force Analyzer

SMST 
Crimp Pull Tester

PCSM107
Crimp Force Analyzer
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AWG Diameter Cross-section

[ - ] [mm] [mm2]

0000 (4/0) 11,684 107
000 (3/ 10,404 85
00 (2/0) 9,266 67,4
0 (1/0) 8,252 53,5

1 7,348 42,4
2 6,544 33,6
3 5,827 26,7
4 5,189 21,2
5 4,621 16,8
6 4,115 13,3
7 3,665 10,5
8 3,264 8,37
9 2,906 6,63

10 2,588 5,26
11 2,305 4,17
12 2,053 3,31
13 1,828 2,62
14 1,628 2,08
15 1,45 1,65
16 1,291 1,31
17 1,15 1,04
18 1,024 0,823
19 0,912 0,653
20 0,812 0,518
21 0,723 0,41
22 0,644 0,326
23 0,573 0,258
24 0,511 0,205
25 0,455 0,162
26 0,405 0,129
27 0,361 0,102
28 0,321 0,081
29 0,286 0,0642
30 0,255 0,0509
31 0,227 0,0404
32 0,202 0,032
33 0,18 0,0254
34 0,16 0,0201
35 0,143 0,016
36 0,127 0,0127
37 0,113 0,01
38 0,101 0,00797
39 0,0897 0,00632
40 0,0799 0,00501

 AWG American Wire Gauge

NOTES



www.microdis.net

Hand tools
Applicators

Presses
Cables

Bulgaria@microdis.net

Croati a@microdis.net

Czech@microdis.net

Estonia@microdis.net

Hungary@microdis.net

Latvia@microdis.net

Lithuania@microdis.net

Poland@microdis.net

Romania@microdis.net

Russia@microdis.net

Serbia@microdis.net

Slovakia@microdis.net

Slovenia@microdis.net

Turkey@microdis.net

Ukraine@microdis.net

microdis.de@microdis.net

U-BLOX     GPS/Glonass, GSM, UMTS/HSPA/CDMA/LTE modules, antennas www.u-blox.com
SIMCOM    GSM, UMTS modules     www.sim.com
AMBER WIRELESS   RF ISM, Bluetooth, ZigBee modules and transceivers  www.amber-wireless.de
STOLLMANN   OEM modules: Bluetooth, ISDN    www.stollmann.de
AEGID     RFID systems and transponders     www.aegid.de
MAXTENA   GPS, Glonass, Iridium antennas    www.maxtena.com
AAEON     industrial computers and panels    www.aaeon.com
ASROCK    mini-ITX industrial boards     www.asrock.com
NEXCOM    industrial computers and panels    www.nexcom.com
IIYAMA    Large Format Displays     www.iiyama.com
MEDER     reed switches, sensors and relays    www.meder.com
GLOBAL CONNECTOR TECHNOLOGY SIM-Holders, memory card connectors, USB connectors  www.globalconnectortechnology.com
FISCHER CONNECTORS  military, medical and industrial connectors   www.fi scherconnectors.com
JST     signal connectors       www.jst.de
LEAR     automoti ve and white goods connectors    www.lear.com
MEDIKABEL   UL/CSA/DIN certi fi ed, customized industrial cables   www.medikabel.de
METZ CONNECT   terminal block connectors - screw, spring and pins   www.metz-connect.com
MECAL    machines and systems for wire crimping    www.mecal.com
WEZAG    Hand tools for crimping, pneumati c presses   www.wezag.de
EPSON    crystals, oscillators, fi lters and sensors    www.epsontoyocom.co.jp
ALPS ELECTRIC   switches, encoders, potenti ometers and printers   www.alps.com
FISCHER ELEKTRONIK  heatsinks, connectors, 19’’ and case technology   www.fi scherelektronik.de
BRIGHTEK   Power, THT and chip LEDs and LED modules   www.brightekeurope.com
SEOUL SEMICONDUCTOR   LEDs - power, full color, 230AC      www.seoulsemicon.com
STANLEY ELECTRIC   LEDs, LED modules      www.stanley-components.com
VISHAY     passive components and semiconductors    www.vishay.com
TAIWAN SEMICONDUCTOR   semiconductor devices     www.taiwansemi.com
ISOCOM    optocouplers, optoswitches     www.isocom.com

Currently the Microdis Group employs over 100 people, with a large number of electronic engineers, mostly involved in sales and marketi ng. 
   As a company with an extensive experience in the distributi on of electronic components, and a logisti cs center in Germany for many 
years, we are able to off er almost any product from a wide variety of electronic components. We off er also the producti on of cable harnesses 
and programming of crystal oscillators for a customised frequency. Cooperati on with a catalogue distributor provides fast deliveries (2 days)                   
of a wide range of catalogue products.

We have certi fi cates of quality management DIN EN ISO 9001:2008 for the distributi on of electronic components.

TOOLS
FOR CRIMPING


